2015年天全县招募高校毕业生“三支一扶”计划志愿者考试总成绩
及进入体检人员名单
	姓名
	准考证号
	职位编号
	笔试
成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	总排名
	是否进入体检
	备注

	罗明蓉
	5352416012228
	16030101
	47
	28.2
	75.6
	30.24
	58.44
	1
	进入体检
	

	高宇娇
	5352416012230
	16030101
	38
	22.8
	75.6
	30.24
	53.04
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	张露
	5352416012311
	16030601
	39
	23.4
	83
	33.2
	56.6
	1
	进入体检
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	杨维尧
	5352416012317
	16030701
	44
	26.4
	84.8
	33.92
	60.32
	1
	进入体检
	

	马兰
	5352416012318
	16030701
	41
	24.6
	84.6
	33.84
	58.44
	2
	进入体检
	调剂至

16030301

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	马静玺
	5352416012319
	16030801
	42
	25.2
	82
	32.8
	58
	1
	进入体检
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	卢建明
	5352416012322
	16030901
	34
	20.4
	71.8
	28.72
	49.12
	1
	进入体检
	


